
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
53
52
22
121
32
25
20
8

100
28
11
51
82
119
12

Name
Šimon JOŠT
Jozef POSLUCH
Pavol REPČÁK
Samuel BELANSKÝ
Erik VANKO
Petr KOLAJA
Ladislav KOLAJA
Matúš TOMALA
Tomáš LEVICKÝ
Denis ŠIKYŇA
Samuel STRUK
Samuel STRÝČEK
Andrej KOLEJÁK
Lucas FILKA
Jan NOVAČEK

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE

Značka
KTM SX 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM SX 65
Metrakit 65
65
SX65
KTM 65
KTM SX 65
KTM SX 65
KTM 65SX
KTM 65SX
KTM SX65
KTM 65

Mesto
Popudinské Močidľany
Veľké Rovné
Čadca
Považská Bystrica
Čimhová
Nová Hora
Strání
Turzovka
Podhájska
Liesek
Vislanka
J.Kráľa
Liesek
Medvecké
Ostrava

Class
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65

R1.
22
16
25
20
18
15
13
14
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

R2.
22
25
16
20
18
14
15
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

Total points
44
41
41
40
36
29
28
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Diff
0
3
3
4
8
15
16
17
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

Gap
0
3
0
1
4
7
1
1
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
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MM SR Sverepec 4.kolo
MX65
Celkom

Sverepec 1,250 Km


